
Visiting schools across New Zealand to 
celebrate the best NZ Children’s Books of 2020!

BOOK WEEK IN SCHOOLS 2020

Jonno has a solid gold ambition – to be crowned champion of 
something.  Anything!  The challenge is to find out what exactly he may 
be able to shine at. To complicate matters, every time he thinks he has 
the answer Claire is there challenging him!  There is a story to be told 
but the question is who is going to get to tell it?  Get ready to cheer, 
sing, dance and get involved as these characters go head to head with 
the audience towards the moment we hear the announcement ‘And 
The Winner Is…’

And The Winner Is… combines a love of reading and books with a 
celebration of diversity and competition in a production that ties in 
with the 2020 Olympics! Watch a selection of the best New Zealand 
Children’s Books come to life, encouraging students to engage with 
reading in an active and energetic manner and reinforcing the 
idea of inclusiveness and celebration of endeavour rather than 
competitive results.

In-School Tour Dates 2020
Term 2: 
CHCH Mon 18th May – Fri 22nd May
WELL Mon 25th May – Fri 29th May
AUCK Mon 1st Jun – Fri 26th Jun
Term 3: 
CHCH Mon 3rd Aug – Fri 7th Aug
WELL Mon 10th Aug – Fri 14th Aug
AUCK Mon 17th Aug – Fri 28th Aug

Duration:
60 minutes including discussion time

Suitability:
Junior version (Grades 0 – 3) 
General version (Grades 0 – 4/5 or mixed)
Senior version (Grades 6 – 8) 

Location:
In your school

Find out more at performeducation.com
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“ What a fabulous interactive show! Our students could relate to the books as I have had them on display in the school library for the last couple of weeks. The theme was very relevant and our actors Sam and Lydia were amazing.  ”

- Hobsonville School, 2019

Ph: 0800 775 770
book@performeducation.com
www.performeducation.com

“ This was the first time I had taken part in this show. I thought it was 

absolutely fantastic, to the point, exciting and fun! Caters to all ages 

and the interaction is awesome. ”

- Papatoetoe Central Primary School, 2019


